
First Name Last Name Position Extension Direct Number Mobile Email

Alan Pats Controller 201 (972) 805-5318 alan@adhguardian.com

Andrew Liu CEO (626) 376-4568 andrew@adhguardian.com

Brian Strzalka COO 207 (972) 805-5377 (630) 229-7245 brian@adhguardian.com

Doug Conner Operations Manager 208 (972) 805-5387 (214) 546-8095 doug@adhguardian.com

Elena Corella Sales Representation-West 219 (480) 618-6509 (310) 529-4822 elena@adhguardian.com

Erick Flores Jr. Operations Specialist 210 (972) 805-5412 erick@adhguardian.com

George Robinson Tech Service Specialist 215 (972) 805-8940 georger@adhguardian.com

Jason Villega Operations Manager-Florida 217 (305) 790-8031 jason@adhguardian.com

John Hoppe E-Commerce Manager 204 (972) 805-5325 (949) 300-3522 john@adhguardian.com

Sebastian Guzman Inside Sales Representative 212 (972) 449-0484 sebastian@adhguardian.com

Manuel Escalante Sales Director-Latin America (630) 770-6060 manuel@adhguardian.com

Rachel Hertanto Marketing Associate 221 (972) 584-1072 rachel@adhguardian.com

Randy Pittman Territory Manager-Southwest 216 (972) 913-2826 (210) 852-5656 randy@adhguardian.com

Steve Millar Sales & Tech Service Manager 214 (972) 805-8999 (440) 813-9112 steve@adhguardian.com


